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Britt Nina 2016 GETU Mels  9.45 9.459.00 9.55 37.451. G

Zindel Malea 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.60 9.209.40 9.10 37.302. S

Alpiger Malea 2016 STV Gams  8.95 9.309.40 9.60 37.253. B

Tremp Alisha 2016 GETU Mels  9.65 9.259.35 9.00 37.253. B

Blaas Yael 2018 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.35 9.309.20 8.95 36.805. *

Winet Tina 2016 TSV Galgenen  9.40 9.509.05 8.85 36.805. *

Zogg Mia 2016 Getu Balzers Mädchen  8.90 9.109.40 9.40 36.805. *

Gaberell Ayana 2016 TSV Galgenen  8.90 9.109.45 9.25 36.708. *

Hindelang Janne 2016 STV Kriessern  9.30 9.159.15 9.10 36.708. *

Zerai Hiab 2017 Getu Sevelen  9.00 9.159.20 9.20 36.5510. *

Zysset Céline 2016 TSV Galgenen  8.95 9.359.15 9.10 36.5510. *

Gecele Emma 2016 Getu Balzers Mädchen  9.25 8.959.25 9.05 36.5012. *

Andom Hanael 2016 STV Gams  9.05 9.159.10 9.10 36.4013. *

Good Elin 2016 GETU Mels  9.30 9.259.05 8.55 36.1514. *

Fontana Malika 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.30 8.859.15 8.80 36.1015. *

Lang Leonie 2016 TV Widnau  9.15 8.909.10 8.95 36.1015. *

Dietsche Paula 2016 STV Kriessern  9.05 8.959.00 9.05 36.0517. *

Kobelt Carlina 2016 STV Balgach  9.00 8.858.80 9.40 36.0517. *

Müller Emilia 2016 GETU Mels  9.15 9.208.95 8.75 36.0517. *

Schneider Liana 2016 GETU Mels  9.00 9.058.75 8.85 35.6520. *

Eschmann Alessia 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.90 8.959.10 8.65 35.6021. *

Zimmermann Mila 2016 Getu Malans  8.80 9.408.60 8.70 35.5022. *

Durot Valerie 2017 TV Widnau  9.05 8.558.95 8.85 35.4023. *

Tüscher Katelynn 2016 TV Widnau  8.90 8.758.80 8.90 35.3524. *

Eisenhut Rebekka 2016 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.50 9.259.00 8.55 35.3025. *

Krättli Riana 2016 Getu Malans  9.05 8.708.65 8.90 35.3025. *

Iovkova Martina 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.45 9.159.00 8.60 35.2027. *

Székely Emilia 2016 TV Buchs  8.90 9.008.25 9.05 35.2027. *

Lötscher Sophia 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.55 8.958.80 8.85 35.1529. *

Bigler Flurina 2016 TZ Viamala  8.40 9.358.70 8.65 35.1030. *

Schmid Gianna 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.65 8.958.90 8.60 35.1030. *

Weber Ladina 2016 TZ Viamala  8.60 8.858.90 8.70 35.0532. *

Yezza Amira 2016 GETU Mels  8.05 9.209.10 8.70 35.0532. *

Kaufmann Melina 2016 Getu Wartau  8.00 8.909.20 8.90 35.0034. *

Hudec Vivienne 2016 GETU Staad  8.35 8.958.85 8.80 34.9535. *

Bühler Adelina 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.50 8.558.65 9.15 34.8536. *

Scherrer Nadine 2016 STV Gams  8.90 8.758.85 8.30 34.8037. *

Bitterli Nora 2016 TZ Viamala  8.35 9.108.75 8.50 34.7038. *

Cruz Linda 2016 TV Vilters  8.65 8.708.60 8.60 34.5539. *

John Annika 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.85 8.358.30 9.05 34.5539. *

Keusch Maja 2017 Getu Sevelen  8.75 9.158.05 8.60 34.5539. *

Altorfer Emma 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.70 8.508.45 8.85 34.5042. *

Hutter Tracy 2016 STV Kriessern  8.55 9.058.40 8.50 34.5042. *

Tober Noemi 2016 Getu TV Rebstein  8.45 8.808.35 8.90 34.5042. *

Bischof Jana 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.75 8.558.65 8.50 34.4545. *

Arnold Ronja 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.40 8.858.40 8.65 34.3046. *

Eberhard Leia 2016 Getu Grabs  8.40 8.958.05 8.90 34.3046. *

Tinner Madlaina 2016 Getu Grabs  8.55 8.508.45 8.75 34.2548. 

Hutter Sarah 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.45 8.558.50 8.60 34.1049. 

Knobelspiess Malea 2016 STV Balgach  8.80 8.708.25 8.35 34.1049. 

Frei Mila Ruby 2017 TZ Viamala  8.65 8.608.25 8.55 34.0551. 

Fuchs Michelle 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 8.557.50 8.90 34.0551. 

Hofstetter Maëlle 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.75 8.258.35 8.70 34.0551. 

Schwendener Madlaina 2016 Getu Grabs  8.55 8.658.20 8.55 33.9554. 

Benz Alea 2016 STV Kriessern  8.55 8.757.85 8.70 33.8555. 

Ramovic Ameli 2017 STV Steinach  8.50 8.308.20 8.85 33.8555. 

Bartl Sophia 2018 TV Widnau  8.70 8.158.20 8.75 33.8057. 

Güven Kayla 2017 TV Widnau  9.15 7.958.15 8.55 33.8057. 

Vetsch Sophia 2018 Getu Grabs  8.30 8.757.80 8.90 33.7559. 
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Serhieieva Polina 2016 Getu Sevelen  7.85 8.558.30 9.00 33.7060. 

Guntli Kiana 2017 TV Vilters  7.85 8.708.15 8.80 33.5061. 

Stoffel Elina 2017 TV Widnau  8.75 8.008.45 8.30 33.5061. 

Assaad Sophia 2016 TV Buchs  7.85 8.558.45 8.60 33.4563. 

Good Hanna 2016 TV Vilters  8.40 8.158.30 8.60 33.4563. 

Fluri Louisa 2016 TV Trimmis  7.65 8.908.10 8.70 33.3565. 

Halloun Elianah 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.40 8.607.80 8.45 33.2566. 

Spirig Thalia 2016 STV Kriessern  8.35 8.907.50 8.35 33.1067. 

Bonderer Giannina 2016 Getu Sargans  8.65 8.158.30 7.90 33.0068. 

Gentina Julia 2017 STV Steinach  7.90 8.458.45 8.20 33.0068. 

Wüst Amely 2016 Getu Wartau  8.15 8.358.05 8.45 33.0068. 

Hamberger Daniely 2016 Getu TV Rebstein  8.25 8.658.10 7.80 32.8071. 

Grubenmann Yara 2016 STV Steinach  8.10 8.407.80 8.45 32.7572. 

Jovicic Leana 2017 Getu TV Rebstein  7.75 8.757.50 8.55 32.5573. 

Wüst Gianna 2017 STV Steinach  8.80 8.406.90 8.40 32.5074. 

Bögli Enja 2016 TZ Viamala  7.75 8.557.35 8.80 32.4575. 

Grass Alina 2016 TZ Viamala  7.80 8.258.35 8.05 32.4575. 

Santschi Lisa 2016 TZ Viamala  7.85 8.258.15 8.20 32.4575. 

Baumann Selina 2016 TV Widnau  8.30 7.757.30 9.05 32.4078. 

Enenkel Julia 2016 STV Balgach  8.25 8.407.50 8.20 32.3579. 

Wagner Nora 2017 Getu Grabs  8.25 8.356.75 8.80 32.1580. 

Koch Alessia 2016 Getu Grabs  7.95 8.307.45 8.40 32.1081. 

Fera Leticia 2017 TV Vilters  7.75 8.457.75 8.00 31.9582. 

Serhieieva Mariia 2016 Getu Sevelen  7.15 8.208.35 8.05 31.7583. 

Wüst Luana 2016 TV Vilters  7.00 8.507.75 8.45 31.7084. 

Beck Nelia 2016 TV Schaan  7.45 8.357.35 8.50 31.6585. 

Fischli Ronja 2016 Getu TV Rebstein  7.95 7.907.45 8.20 31.5086. 

Morina Ela 2016 Getu TV Rebstein  6.85 8.457.70 8.40 31.4087. 

Ördög Elizabeth Grac2017 Getu TV Rebstein  7.65 8.207.05 8.20 31.1088. 

Frommenwiler Luana 2017 STV Steinach  7.10 7.757.50 8.45 30.8089. 

Zeller Chiara 2016 TV Walenstadt  7.40 8.206.90 8.00 30.5090. 

Hoffmann Eliana 2016 Getu Sargans  8.15 8.156.00 7.60 29.9091. 

Flaschel Ella 2016 Getu Sargans  7.35 8.156.25 7.20 28.9592. 
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Nader Lara 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.60 9.609.80 9.20 38.201. G

Ulmann Alina 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.70 9.759.60 9.10 38.152. S

Stoffel Mia 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.55 9.459.65 9.15 37.803. B

Ruof Nela 2015 Getu Malans  9.30 9.458.90 9.90 37.554. *

Breitenmoser Noelia 2015 STV Kriessern  9.35 9.759.00 9.00 37.105. *

Jans Elena 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.55 9.259.10 9.15 37.056. *

Marinovic Vita 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.00 9.509.55 9.00 37.056. *

Schoch Romina 2012 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 9.459.45 9.20 37.008. *

Bischof Lya 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.259.45 8.90 36.959. *

Schwitter Malea 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.25 9.259.15 9.15 36.8010. *

Bruderer Livia 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.95 9.559.25 9.00 36.7511. *

Heldstab Yara 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 9.259.30 8.95 36.7511. *

Brunner Aline 2013 GETU Staad  9.20 9.409.00 9.10 36.7013. *

Gmünder Anic 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 9.159.40 9.00 36.7013. *

Lapska Polina 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 9.359.65 8.80 36.7013. *

Sonderegger Fabia 2014 GR BTV Schiers  8.75 9.509.10 9.35 36.7013. *

Bärtsch Elisa 2015 GR BTV Schiers  9.60 8.958.65 9.45 36.6517. *

Zemp Annina 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.00 9.358.90 9.40 36.6517. *

Nigg Katharina 2015 Getu Balzers Mädchen  9.15 9.109.15 9.15 36.5519. *

Tytysh Anzhelina 2014 TZ Viamala  9.10 9.159.20 9.10 36.5519. *

Bigger Aaliyah 2014 STV Balgach  9.45 9.259.05 8.75 36.5021. *

Lipp Riccarda 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.35 8.859.05 9.25 36.5021. *

Mathis Lena 2015 GETU Staad  9.20 9.059.00 9.25 36.5021. *

Moser Lorena 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.30 9.208.80 9.20 36.5021. *

Buchmann Freya 2013 Getu Malans  9.10 9.309.05 9.00 36.4525. *

Mazenauer Alessia 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.208.90 9.00 36.4525. *

Hahn Charlotte 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.40 9.358.65 9.00 36.4027. *

Walser Giana-Ina 2015 GETU Mels  9.20 9.309.00 8.85 36.3528. *

Good Maria-Chiara 2015 GETU Mels  9.15 9.159.00 9.00 36.3029. *

Gautschi Lani 2015 GETU Staad  8.85 9.059.00 9.35 36.2530. *

Graf Laurine 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.10 9.258.90 9.00 36.2530. *

Hasler Frida 2014 GETU Staad  9.25 9.008.90 9.10 36.2530. *

Möhr Lorena 2013 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.05 9.208.95 9.05 36.2530. *

Frick Lara 2015 Getu Balzers Mädchen  9.10 9.358.65 9.10 36.2034. *

Gerber Elina 2015 Getu Grabs  8.85 9.208.85 9.30 36.2034. *

Taege Yara 2015 Getu Malans  8.90 9.009.20 9.10 36.2034. *

Gartmann Jaël 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.90 9.109.05 9.10 36.1537. *

Kampfer Livia 2014 STV Balgach  9.30 9.308.60 8.85 36.0538. *

Nadler Livia 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.80 9.358.90 9.00 36.0538. *

Nipp Mia 2014 Getu Balzers Mädchen  9.10 8.759.00 9.00 35.8540. *

Sinner Lucie 2015 STV Kriessern  9.00 8.908.85 9.10 35.8540. *

Ose Ronja 2014 GETU Staad  9.20 8.809.00 8.80 35.8042. *

Trutmann Carla 2015 GETU Mels  9.00 8.858.80 9.10 35.7543. *

Jäger Joëlle 2015 STV Kriessern  8.85 9.408.95 8.50 35.7044. *

Lukas Timea 2015 GETU Staad  9.10 9.208.90 8.50 35.7044. *

Möhr Arina 2015 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.00 9.059.10 8.55 35.7044. *

Streule Jana 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.008.90 8.90 35.7044. *

Vogel Jorina 2015 TV Buchs  8.75 8.958.70 9.30 35.7044. *

Barletta Alessia 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 9.008.95 8.50 35.6549. *

Zingerli Céline 2015 GETU Mels  9.00 8.708.75 9.20 35.6549. *

Boner Giulia 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 8.658.70 9.00 35.6051. *

Pally Catarina 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.708.80 9.10 35.6051. *

Radiceski Despina 2014 TV Buchs  9.00 9.208.65 8.70 35.5553. *

Gmünder Emilia 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.75 9.258.80 8.70 35.5054. *

Meister Jael 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.75 9.158.80 8.75 35.4555. *

Tanner Norina 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 8.859.15 8.50 35.4056. *

Gyongyos Esther 2014 TV Buchs  8.75 8.958.75 8.90 35.3557. *

Motalli Lenia 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.65 9.108.80 8.80 35.3557. *

Schlegel Elin 2015 TV Schaan  8.80 8.808.85 8.90 35.3557. *
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Grass Laura 2014 TZ Viamala  8.85 8.908.90 8.65 35.3060. *

Sturzenegger Jana 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.65 9.108.85 8.70 35.3060. *

Tschalèr Lara 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 8.709.10 8.80 35.3060. *

Leuch Aliyah 2015 GR BTV Schiers  8.80 9.208.30 8.90 35.2063. 

Kocher Gianna Luisa 2015 TV Trimmis  9.10 9.157.85 9.00 35.1064. 

Wenzin Melina 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.508.70 8.90 35.1064. 

Jud Andrina 2015 TV Buchs  8.70 8.858.70 8.80 35.0566. 

Moser Anna 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.75 8.908.65 8.75 35.0566. 

Beck Lara 2014 TV Schaan  8.45 8.908.95 8.70 35.0068. 

Breu Lara 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  7.85 8.959.35 8.85 35.0068. 

Guntli Aline 2015 GETU Mels  9.00 8.658.75 8.60 35.0068. 

Hagmann Sara 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.15 9.058.50 9.30 35.0068. 

Ibusoski Hava 2015 Getu TV Rebstein  9.00 8.458.40 9.15 35.0068. 

Knecht Joelle 2015 GETU Staad  8.90 8.808.55 8.70 34.9573. 

Ziltener Lena 2015 Getu Malans  8.90 8.858.45 8.75 34.9573. 

Müntener Elisa 2015 STV Gams  8.25 9.009.05 8.60 34.9075. 

Bardill Mona 2015 TZ Viamala  8.50 9.108.80 8.45 34.8576. 

Bass Emilia 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.808.35 8.70 34.8576. 

Hilbi Leonie 2014 GETU Mels  8.85 8.808.50 8.70 34.8576. 

Willi Alessia 2014 TV Walenstadt  8.30 8.908.80 8.80 34.8079. 

Bachmann Matilda 2013 GETU Staad  8.85 8.508.50 8.90 34.7580. 

Sutter Anthea 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.70 8.858.65 8.55 34.7580. 

Inetas Louise 2015 TV Schaan  9.00 8.658.45 8.60 34.7082. 

Käslin Julia 2014 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.85 8.908.50 8.45 34.7082. 

Seglias Jonna 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.65 9.008.70 8.35 34.7082. 

Tuor Fabia 2015 TV Buchs  8.75 8.808.45 8.70 34.7082. 

Roggenkamp Hanna 2014 TV Schaan  7.70 8.659.15 9.00 34.5086. 

Koller Livia 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 8.608.40 8.25 34.4587. 

Langenegger Yael 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.908.35 8.75 34.4088. 

Riegler Nora 2015 TV Schaan  8.65 8.458.35 8.95 34.4088. 

Baumann Jana 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.65 8.958.70 8.05 34.3590. 

Florin Tabea 2014 TV Trimmis  8.45 8.558.60 8.75 34.3590. 

Inauen Aline 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.85 8.658.10 8.70 34.3092. 

Röthlin Vanessa 2015 STV Kriessern  8.70 8.758.10 8.65 34.2093. 

Kaufmann Natalia 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.558.45 8.70 34.1094. 

Willi Zoe 2015 Getu Sargans  8.80 8.558.45 8.25 34.0595. 

Fejzullahu Eliona 2015 Getu Wartau  8.30 8.858.05 8.70 33.9096. 

Hobi Erin 2015 TV Walenstadt  8.40 8.508.35 8.55 33.8097. 

Kunz Lena 2015 TV Schaan  8.05 8.658.65 8.40 33.7598. 

Morin Aurélia 2014 Getu TV Rebstein  8.05 8.907.85 8.90 33.7099. 

Hauser Amy 2015 TV Walenstadt  8.30 8.308.70 8.35 33.65100. 

Gabathuler Zara 2015 Getu Wartau  8.10 8.658.35 8.45 33.55101. 

Kessler Skyla 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.10 8.208.50 8.70 33.50102. 

Bernold Joy 2015 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.45 8.557.85 8.60 33.45103. 

Stöckl Johanna 2015 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.50 8.557.70 8.70 33.45103. 

Benz Jaël 2015 Getu Sargans  9.05 8.257.70 8.40 33.40105. 

Cabanis Felicia 2014 GETU Staad  8.05 8.558.10 8.60 33.30106. 

Willi Silja 2013 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.35 8.757.60 8.50 33.20107. 

Nadig Janine 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.20 8.507.60 8.85 33.15108. 

Sutter Lynn 2015 Getu Sargans  8.55 8.457.75 8.40 33.15108. 

Hemmi Janina 2014 TV Trimmis  8.25 8.607.40 8.85 33.10110. 

Kessler Paloma 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.50 8.307.10 8.65 32.55111. 

Breuss Felicitas 2015 TV Walenstadt  8.00 8.108.20 8.05 32.35112. 

Haddad Alina 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.05 8.057.95 8.30 32.35112. 

Thoma Ella 2015 TV Buchs  8.25 8.556.70 8.85 32.35112. 

Veladzic Amely 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.45 8.007.30 8.55 32.30115. 

Balci Elin 2015 STV Kriessern  7.55 8.757.65 8.25 32.20116. 

Winkler Melinda 2015 GETU Staad  8.70 8.256.80 8.20 31.95117. 

Fischli Nora 2013 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.00 8.407.35 8.10 31.85118. 
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Hosseini Yasna 2015 STV Gams  7.95 8.057.15 8.50 31.65119. 

Sturzenegger Lea 2015 STV Balgach  7.85 7.756.10 8.60 30.30120. 

Shabani Alejna 2015 Getu TV Rebstein  6.20 7.455.65 8.15 27.45121. 
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